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THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
PANDUIT FIBER FLAME | BEND RADIUS BEND RADIUS TENSILE LOAD TENSILE LOAD
P/N DESCRIPTION COUNT DIAMETER RATING | ( INSTALLATION) | (LONG TERM) (INSTALLATION) (LONG TERM) ATTENUATION
FSKPS12 0.24" [6.1mm OFNP | 4.8" [12.2cm1 | 2.4" (6. 1lmm ]

b 12
FSKRS1Z | LT IMODE 507125 OM2 0.28" [ 7.0mm OFNR | 5.6™ [ 14.3mm1 | 2.8" [7.2mm] | 150Ibs (666 N1 | 45lbs 1200 N1 | 5 cim/km © 850mm
Fokpsz4 | [NDOOR/OUTDOOR CABLE 0.30" [ 7.6mm OFNP | 6.0" [15.3mm1 | 3.0" [ 7.6mm ] .598/km @ 1300nm

Iiabieenliin 24
FSKR524 0.32" [8.1mm OFNR | 6.4" [16.3mm] | 3.2" [8.lmm] | 3001bs [ 1335 N1 | 90lbs [ 400 N ]

FSKP612 0.24" [6.1mm OFNP | 4.8" [12.2cm1 | 2.4" (6. 1lmm ]

_— 12 B
FSKRE1Z | \ULTIMODE 62.5/125 OMI 0.28" [ 7.0mm OFNR | 5.6™ [ 14.3mm1 | 2.8" [7.2mm] | 150Ibs (666 N1 | 45lbs 1200 N1 | 5 cim/km © 850mm
Fokpez4 | [NDOOR/OUTDOOR CABLE 0.30" [ 7.6mm OFNP | 6.0" [15.3mm1 | 3.0" [ 7.6mm ] 1.09B/km @ 1300nm

Iiabiibeialiin 24
FSKR624 0.32" [8.1mm OFNR | 6.4" [16.3mm] | 3.2" [8.lmm] | 3001bs [ 1335 N1 | 90lbs [ 400 N ]

FOKPX 12 0.24" [6.1mm OFNP | 4.8" [12.2cm1 | 2.4" (6. 1lmm ]

A 12
FOKRX1Z | \ULT IMODE 50/125 OM3 0.28" [ 7.0mm OFNR | 5.6™ [ 14.3mm1 | 2.8" [7.2mm] | 150Ibs (666 N1 | 45lbs 1200 N1 | 5 cim/km © 850mm
FOkPx24 | [NDOOR/OUTDOOR CABLE 0.30" [ 7.6mm OFNP | 6.0" [15.3mm1 | 3.0" [ 7.6mm ] .598/km @ 1300nm

bl 24
FOKRX24 0.32" [8.1mm OFNR | 6.4" [16.3mm] | 3.2" [8.lmm] | 3001bs [ 1335 N1 | 90lbs [ 400 N ]

FOKPZ12 0.24" [6.1mm OFNP | 4.8" [12.2cm1 | 2.4" (6. 1lmm ]

b 12
FOKRZ1Z | \ULTIMODE 50/125 OM4 0.28" [ 7.0mm OFNR | 5.6™ [14.3mm1 | 2.8" [7.2mm] | 150Ibs (666 N1 | 45lbs 1200 N1 | 5 cim/km © 850mm
Fokpzz4 | [NDOOR/OUTDOOR CABLE 0.30" [ 7.6mm OFNP | 6.0" [15.3mm1 | 3.0" [ 7.6mm ] .598/km @ 1300nm

bl 24
FOKRZ24 0.32" [8.1mm OFNR | 6.4" [16.3mm] | 3.2" [8.lmm] | 3001bs [ 1335 N1 | 90lbs [ 400 NI N
FSKPO12 0.24" [6.1mm OFNP | 4.8" [12.2cm1 | 2.4" (6. 1lmm ]

b 12
FSKR912 SINGLEMODE O/ 125 0.28" [ 7.0mm OFNR | 5.6™ [ 14.3mm1 | 2.8" [7.2mm] | 1501bs (666 N1 | 45lbs (200 N1 | 5 74m/km ® 1310mm
Fokpoz4 | [NDOOR/OUTDOOR CABLE 0.30" [ 7.6mm OFNP | 6.0" [15.3mm1 | 3.0" [ 7.6mm ] 0.7d8/km © 1550nm

bR 24
FSKRO24 0.32" [8.1mm OFNR | 6.4" [16.3mm] | 3.2" [8.lmm] | 3001bs [ 1335 N1 | 90lbs [ 400 NI
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